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Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Arduino Michael StEP - K, 1st, 2nd, & 3rd/ Certified -6425 mjarduino@hammond.k12.in.us

Banks Danita 5th Grade Teacher/Certified -6460 dmbanks@hammond.k12.in.us

Bartos Jennifer School Nurse -6305 jabartos@hammond.k12.in.us

Batliner Nancy District Media Specialist/Certified -6360 nlbatliner@hammond.k12.in.us

Bega Monica 2nd Grade Teacher/Certified -6424 mlbega@hammond.k12.in.us

Benko Erin Case Manager -6380 elbenko@hammond.k12.in.us

Berrios Myriah
Special Ed Teacher - 
Intermediate/Certified -6455 myberrios@hammond.k12.in.us

Bevil Natalie 5th Grade Teacher/Certified -6441 NLBevil@hammond.k12.in.us

Bibeau Lauren O.T. -6451 LKBibeau@hammond.k12.in.us

Brown Paige 6th Grade Teacher/Certified -6433 PRBrown@hammond.k12.in.us

Champion Mary Jane 4th Grade Teacher/Certified -6430 MJChampion@hammond.k12.in.us

Chavez Rosa School Secretary -6301 rochavez@hammond.k12.in.us

Cruz Mary Music Teacher/Certified -6429 MKCruz@hammond.k12.in.us

DeLao Michelle
PACT Pre-School 
Teacher/Certified -6431 MMDeLao@hammond.k12.in.us

Desiderio Nicole LT Special Ed Teacher -6467 NIDesiderio@hammond.k12.in.us

Ferry Samantha Kindergarten Teacher/Certified -6389 SNFerry@hammond.k12.in.us



Fonseca Jasmin MTSS Coordinator -6452 JAFonseca@hammond.k12.in.us

Gibson Denise 3rd Grade Teacher/Certified -6450 DMGibson@hammond.k12.in.us

Grimm Steven Adm - Assistant Principal -6311 spgrimm@hammond.k12.in.us

Hill Tricia School Psychologist -6381 tshill@hammond.k12.in.us

Hubbard Melissa 2nd Grade Teacher/Certified -6423 MRHubbard@hammond.k12.in.us

Jensen Stephanie 1st Grade Teacher/Certified -6443 SEJensen@hammond.k12.in.us

Johnson Danine
Special Ed Teacher - 
Primary/Certified -6439 DKJohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

Johnston Nancy 5th Grade Teacher/Certified -6438 NLJohnston@hammond.k12.in.us

Kaminsky Maria 6th Grade Teacher/Certified -6445 MCKaminsky@hammond.k12.in.us

Koss Mark Physical Ed Teacher/Certified -6449 MCKoss@hammond.k12.in.us

Leep Rachel Art Teacher/Certified -6422 RLLeep@hammond.k12.in.us

Lopez Elia Media Parapro -6361 ELLopez@hammond.k12.in.us

Lorenz Kelly Speech Pathologist -6427 KALorenz@hammond.k12.in.us

Lupo-Valdez Kelly Cafeteria Manager 6354/6355 KRValdez@hammond.k12.in.us

Markovich Christy Kindergarten Teacher/Certified -6373 CAMarkovich@hammond.k12.in.us

McGilvrey Stephanie 3rd Grade Teacher/Certified -6440 SJMcGilvrey@hammond.k12.in.us

Miranda Sunshine 3rd Grade Teacher/Certified -6426 SAMiranda@hammond.k12.in.us

Moss Lisa RTI Instructor -6420 LMMoss@hammond.k12.in.us

Mullins Roger 4th Grade Teacher/Certified -6436 RLMullins@hammond.k12.in.us

Navarro Vianney 6th Grade Teacher/Certified -6421 VINavarro@hammond.k12.in.us

Nelson Crystal Literacy Coach -6437 CMNelson@hammond.k12.in.us

Newman Debbie Office Manager -6300 dmnewman@hammond.k12.in.us



Padilla Angela 1st Grade Teacher/Certified -6446 AMPadilla@hammond.k12.in.us

Riley Debbie RTI Instructor -6420 DARiley@hammond.k12.in.us

Rodriguez Esperanza LDP Parapro -6461 ESRodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us

Ruiz Anne Adm - Principal N/A -6310 ajruiz@hammond.k12.in.us

Serros Maria LDP Parapro -6463 MASerros@hammond.k12.in.us

Smolen Tami Kindergarten Teacher/Certified -6371 TMSmolen@hammond.k12.in.us

Sorge Denise Reading Interventionist/Certified -6386 DLSorge@hammond.k12.in.us

Soto-Pressley Miriam Primary LDP Teacher/Certified -6428 MSPressley@hammond.k12.in.us

Steele Kristina 1st Grade Teacher -6444 KMSteele@hammond.k12.in.us

Toodle Makaena (Monica) #1 Custodian -6350 MMToodle@hammond.k12.in.us

Zepeda Laura 2nd Grade Teacher/Certfied -6370 LAZepeda@hammond.k12.in.us

Davis Karla Special Education Parapro KMDavis@hammond.k12.in.us

Lemmons Bridget Special Education Parapro BRLemmons@hammond.k12.in.us

Magana Sonia Special Education Parapro SIMagana@hammond.k12.in.us

Patterson Angela Special Education Parapro AJPatterson@hammond.k12.in.us

Pineda Judith Special Education Parapro JUPineda@hammond.k12.in.us

Udovich Wendy Special Education Parapro WEUdovich@hammond.k12.in.us

Janik Rebecca Recess Aide RJJanik@hammond.k12.in.us

Miller Alicia Recess Aide ARMiller@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramos Ewelina Recess Aide EJRamos@hammond.k12.in.us

Williams LaClair Recess Aide LOWilliams@hammond.k12.in.us



Hofferth Lisa Cafe cashier/kitchen helper LYHofferth@hammond.k12.in.us

Luna Josefina Cafe cashier/kitchen helper JOLuna@hammond.k12.in.us

Miramontes Maria Cafe Cook MGMiramontes@hammond.k12.in.us

Serwacki Betty Cafe cashier/kitchen helper BHSerwacki@hammond.k12.in.us

Moore Amanda Cafe cashier/kitchen helper ARMoore@hammond.k12.in.us

McClendon April Cafe cashier/kitchen helper ACMcClendon@hammond.k12.in.us

Caballero Veronica Cafe cashier/kitchen helper VLCaballero@hammond.k12.in.us

Hudgens Ray #2 Custodian RJHudgens@hammond.k12.in.us

Castillo Trini #3 Custodian TRCastillo@hammond.k12.in.us

Angel Francisco Custodian FJAngel@hammond.k12.in.us


